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Poultry Service Inc.

Poultry Processing Price List 2025

Chicken Slaughter — MINIMUM 100 BIRDS

Line Fee (waived for flocks over 250 chickens) $100.00
Slaughter $1.30/bird + $.23/Ib
Heart/Liver/Feet (own giblets/feet not guaranteed) (Generic Label only) | $3.00/Ib
Gizzards (own Gizzards not guaranteed) (Generic Label only) $4.50/1b
Condemned or Dead On Arrival S.75/bird
Chicken Cutting
9 Piece Whole Cut Up (100 minimum)(Packaged as 1 Chicken) S.23/Ib
Cutup & Separated (100 minimum) $.23/lb
Chicken Packaging
Whole Chicken & Whole Cut Up Chicken Packaging $1.15/pkg
Chicken Back Packaging $2.25/pkg
Vacuum Pouches (Breast, Drums, Thighs, Wings) $.60/pkg
Bulk Packaging (Box & Box Liner — no Vacuum Seal) $.15/1b
Chicken Boning
Boning drum quarters $.80/1b
Boning drums only $1.50/Ib
Boning thighs only $.90/1b
Breast Tender removal $.80/1b
Wing Cutting (Two Piece Party Wings) $.60/1b
Grinding
Grinding S.12/1b
Seasoning S.40/1b
Patty and Package S.75/1b
1LB Bulk Packages S.60/1b
Link and Package $.90/1b
Cheese — Subject to change with market price $6.00/Ib
Apples — Subject to change with market price $6.00/Ib
Batch Fee (waived for batches over 200lb) $10.00

Other Fees

Freezing

$45.00/pallet

Transport to Classic Cold Storage

$50.00/pallet

Classic Cold Storage Monthly Charge (Billed on 1)

$27.00/pallet

Classic Cold Storage Extra Handling (Other than dock height pick up)

$44.00/pallet

Late Drop Off $450.00/hour
Crate Rental (keep at home)(prior approval required) $10/crate/year
Crate Borrow (same week) No Charge
Appointment Cancellation (less than 2 weeks notice) $1.00/bird

8103 Horatio Harris Creek Road, Bradford, OH 45308

(937) 448-2448
www.KingAndSonsPoultry.com
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